MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO TTG INTRA LINKS 16.09.2023

Fecha Listado: 16/09/2023
Hora Listado: 14:42:26

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
12 CATEGORIA TTG INTRALIKS (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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ORTEGA PARAMO, PELAYO
BRANDAU MARTIN, GABI
GABARDA PERY, LUIS
ESTALELLA SILVELA, ALVARO
ROOS BRICENO, JESUS

BLANCO PEREZ, JAVIER

FERRER MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANG
DEL CORRO GARCIA-LOMAS, PED
GABARDA DURAN, LUIS

GARCIA LAGOS, MIGUEL

PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES, LI
PENCHE CAMARA, GUILLERMO
MARIN LOPEZ-OTERO, JUAN M.
VALLADOLID PECINA, ALBERTO
MARIN SANCHEZ DE LERI, JAIM
RODRIGUEZ GASCUE, RAUL ALEJ
ACHA GANDARIAS, JUAN
MORENO COMINO, FRANCISCO

CLUB

FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
RETAMARES
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION VALE
LA MORALEJA
PUERTA HIERRO
ARANJUEZ

SEN ILLESCAS
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
C.T.G.

VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
NEGURI

ULZAMA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

6,4
9,8
4.4
7,0
11,4
5,2
2,0
7,5
4.4
2,1
5,0
10,0
11,4
12,8
12,8
9,3
5,9
2,7
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FECHA: 16/09/2023 CODIGO: 883423484
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40
38
37
37
37
36
35
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36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

40
38
37
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